




SHAKEN OR STIRRED,� 
MAKE MINE A MARTINI

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

THE GIBSONTHE GIBSON
Ciroc Vodka, Onions, Vermouth Blend

95 AED

THE OLIVE MARTINITHE OLIVE MARTINI
Ciroc Vodka, Black Olives, Vermouth Blend

95 AED

THE MARTINEXTHE MARTINEX
Botanist Gin, Botanist Gin Rested,

Cacao Nibs Vermouth, 1920 Ratafia
95 AED



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

CHAMpagne

NON VINTAGE BLANC�
NV Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label �  
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs
NV Perrier-Jouët, Blanc de Blancs�
​​NV Krug, Grande Cuvée 
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Magnum�

VINTAGE blanc
2018 Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 
2010 Dom Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 
2015 Dom Pérignon�
2014 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque�
2015 Louis Roederer, Cristal�
2014 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque, Blanc de Blancs
2006 Krug, Brut�
2012 Dom Pérignon, MagnumMagnum�

NON VINTAGE ROSÉ
NV Veuve Clicquot, Rosé�
NV Ruinart, Rosé�
NV Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé
NV Krug, Rosé�

VINTAGE ROSÉ
2013 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque, Rosé�
2008 Dom Pérignon, Rosé�
2014 Louis Roederer, Cristal, Rosé�

120
250

650

150 

720
1500
1600
3500
4500

3400 
3500
3900
4500
5200
7200
8900
9900

900
1850
2200
5100

4500
6400
8600

125ml bottle





Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

GATSBY 
80 AED

Hendricks Grand Cabaret Gin, Plum, Soju, 
Lillet Rosé, Omija Berry, Sparkling Wine 

DIANNE 
90 AED

Belvedere Vodka, Amaro Santoni, 
Cocchi Vermouth Rosa, Raspberry, Muyu Jasmine, 

Sparkling Wine

Champagne
COCKTAILS





CASA CASONI 
80 AED

Tanqueray Export Gin, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, 
Campari, Caper Berry, Cynar, Amaro Montenegro

RITZY 
90 AED

Hendricks Gin, Cocchi Americano Vermouth, Apple, 
Fennel, Tio Pepe Sherry, Sparkling Water

Grain

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.





MADAME 
65 AED

Altos Tequila, Mandarin,  
Homemade Cordial, Dill Oil

PLUME 
90 AED

Casamigos Blanco Tequila,  
Coconut, Lime, Grapefruit

VALENTINO 
75 AED

Lost Explorers Espadin Mezcal, Chica Morada, 
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Luxardo Maraschino, 

Ají Panca Chili, Palo Santo

agave

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.





MALONE 
65 AED

Torres 10yo Brandy, Hennessy VS Cognac, 
Calvados, Pear, Sherry Blend, Distilled Wasabi

BICICLETTA 
70 AED

Select Aperitivo, Chardonnay, Kumquat, 
Olives, Franklin & Sons Tonic Water

grape

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



DON DRAPER 
120 AED

Bulleit Bourbon Whisky, Balvenie 12yo, 
Hazelnut, Amoroso Sherry, House Bitter, 

Barrel Aged For 6 Months

CHARLESTONE 
90 AED

Bulleit Bourbon Whisky, Fennel, Hennessy VS, 
Distiller Lavander, Absinthe Spray

whiskey

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



signature Mocktails

CALLOWAY 
60 AED

Lyres London Dry, Apple, Fennel, Cucumber, 
Perrier Sparkling Water

THE FITZ 
60 AED

Tanqueray 0.0, Citrus Cordial,  
Pink Grapefruit Soda

SUPERNOVA 
50 AED

 
Lyre’s Italian Spritz , Lyres Italian Orange, Basil, 

Olives, Perrier Sparkling Water

COCO 
55 AED

Lyre’ s Amaretti, Lyres Aperitivo, 
Watermelon, Ginger, Dates

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



NO ABV�
Tanqueray 0� 40  
Lyres London Dry� 40  
Lyres Italian Spritz� 40
Lyres Aperitif Rosso� 40 
Lyres Dark Cane� 40
Lyres Classico Sparkling� 65

softs
Coca-Cola� 30
Coca-Cola Zero� 30
Franklin & Sons Soda Water� 30
Franklin & Sons Tonic Water� 30
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer� 30
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale� 30
Lemonade� 30
Grapefruit Soda� 30
Perrier Sparkling� 30

JUICES 
Orange Juice� 35
Grapefruit Juice� 35
Apple Juice� 35
Cranberry Juice� 35
Tomato Juice� 35

Non alcoholic beverages 

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

WHITE WINE �
2023 Chardonnay, L. Max & D. Duband			   90	 450
Pays d’Oc, France

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Petit Bourgeois, H. Bourgeois	 105	 525
Loire Valley, France

2023 Vermentino, Stellato, Pala					     690
Sardegna, Italy

2022 Pinot Bianco, Vorberg, Cantina Terlan			   950
Alto Adige, Italy

2021 Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaucopins, Domaine Long-Depaquit	 1200
Burgundy, France

2022 Cervaro, Castello della Sala					     1700
Umbria, Italy

2022 Pouilly-Fumé, Baron de L, de Ladoucette 			   2450
Loire Valley, France

2022 Meursault 1er Cru Les Bouchères, Génot-Boulanger		  4200
Burgundy, France

2021 Chevalier-Montrachet, M. Niellon				    9900
Burgundy, France

WHITE WINE - SOMMELIER SELECTION �
2021 Meursault, Les Grands Charrons, Roux Père et Fils	 420	 2100
Burgundy, France

ROSÉ WINE �
2024 Prestige, Château Minuty				    90	 450
Provence, France

2024 Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans			   125	 625
Provence, France

2023 Symphonie, Château Sainte Marguerite			   750
Provence, France

wine
150ml bottle



RED WINE �
2024 Pinot Noir, Laroche		                                     	 85	 425
Pays d’Oc, France

2016 Saint-Estèphe, Tertio de Montrose by Château Montrose	 145	 725
Bordeaux, France

2022 Hautes-Côtes de Nuits, La Croix, Mongeard-Mugneret		  1100
Burgundy, France

2016 Pauillac, Château Batailley					     1900
Bordeaux, France

2022 Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Les Millandes, Domaine Arlaud		 2200
Burgundy, France 

2021 Tignanello, Antinori						     3300
Tuscany, Italy

2020 Barbaresco, Gaja						      4900
Piedmont, Italy

2015 Saint-Émilion, Château Figeac				    5900
Bordeaux, France

RED WINE - SOMMELIER SELECTION �
2021 Chambolle-Musigny, Vieilles Vignes, A. Geoffroy	 380	 1900
Burgundy, France

wine

150ml bottle

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

TEQUILA �
Altos Plata						      75
Casamigos Blanco						      90	 2000
Casamigos Reposado					     105	 2300
Casamigos Añejo						      115	 2600
Don Julio Blanco						      110	 2400
Don Julio Reposado						     120	 2700
Don Julio Añejo						      130	 3000
Don Julio 1942 Mini						     510 
Don Julio 1942						      390	 8100
Don Julio 1942 Rosado					     290 
Don Julio 1942 Primavera					    290 
Don Julio Ultima Reserva					    510	 10000
Siete Leguas Blanco						     95	 2100
Siete Leguas Reposado					     100	 2200
Siete Leguas Añejo						      110	 2400
J Cuervo Reserva De la Familia Extra Añejo 		  160
Herradura Ultra						      80
Herradura Añejo						      90
Herradura Selection Suprema				    400
Maria Pascuala Blanco					     95 
Maria Pascula Añejo					     130
Maria Pascuala Extra Añejo				    185 
Tequila Cosmico Anejo  Cristallino			   110
Fortaleza Reposado						      90
Fortaleza Añejo						      135 
Patron Reposado						      120	 2700
Patron Añejo						      130	 3000
Patron El Cielo						      290 
Patron El Alto						      450 
Volcan Xa						      310	 6900
Avion 44						      450
818 8 Reserve						      350

agave

30ml bottle



TEQUILA �
Clase Azul Plata						      250	 4900
Clase Azul Reposado					     390	 8100
Clase Azul Gold						      520
Clase Azul Añejo						      890	 18000 
Clase Azul Ultra Añejo					     2400	 52000 

MEZCAL�
Del Maguey Vida						      70	 950
Del Maguey San Luis Del Río				    65
Del Maguey Crema						     65
Del Maguey Minero					     90
Del Maguey Tobala						     95
Del Maguey Village Chichicapa				    95
Del Maguey Pechuga					     140
The Lost Explorer Espadín					    80	 1650
The Lost Explorer Tobalá					     170	 3600
The Lost Explorer Salmiana				    220	 4300
Ojo De Tigre Blanco					     65
Ojo De Dios Café						      75
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej				    75
Los Siete Misterios Ensamble-Espadín Mexicanito		  110
Los Siete Misterios Tobalá				    290
Los Siete Misterios Pechuga				    290
Casamigos Mezcal						      85	 1900
Amarás Mezcal Cupreata					    70
Amarás Mezcal Logia					     90
Mezcal Derrumbes Michoacán				    80
Mezcal Derrumbes Oaxaca				    70
Mezcal Derrumbes San Luis Potosí				   70
Mezcal Derrumbes Tamaulipas				    70
Mezcal Derrumbes Zacatecas				    70
Clase Azul Mezcal San Luis				    310	 7000
Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero				    500	 10900
Clase Azul Mezcal Durango				    590	 12000 

RAICILLA �
Raicilla La Venenosa Sierra Occidental 			   60
Raicilla La Venenosa Costa Jalisco 			   80
Raicilla La Venenosa Sierra Del Tigre 			   95

30ml bottle

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

VODKA �
Ketel One Vodka						      70
Ciroc						      80	 1850
Belvedere						      85	 1950
Belvedere Smogóry Forest				    100
Belvedere Ten						      210	 4400
Grey Goose						      85	 1950
Grey Goose Altius						      210	 4400
Beluga Noble						      90	 2000
Beluga Gold Line						      220	 4500
Crystal Head						      90
Stoli Elite						      90

grain

GIN �
Tanqueray Export 						      70
Tanqueray NO.TEN						     75	 1650
Tanqueray Malacca						     65 
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla				    65
Tanqueray Rangpur						     65
Tanqueray Royale						      65
Canaima						      70
Roku						      75

juniper

30ml bottle



GIN �
Rutte Dry Gin						      60
Rutte Old Simon Gin					     60
Bathtub Three Brothers					     60
Plymouth Gin						      60
Plymouth Sloe Gin						      60
Hendrick’s						      90	 2000
Malfy Gin						      70
Malfy Limone						      70
Malfy Rosa						      70
Malfy Arancia						      70
Hayman’s London Dry					     65
Hayman’s Sloe Gin						      65
Hayman’s Old Tom						      65
The Botanist						      75	 1650
The Botanist Rested						      100
Opihr Spiced Gin						      60
Bulldog						      60
Bombay Star						      75
Bombay Premier Cru Murcian Lemon			   75
Oxley Gin						      70
Sipsmith London Dry Gin					    70
Monkey 47						      100	 1700
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin						     100
Monkey 47 Barrel Cut					     130
Gin Mare						      75	 1650
Gin Mare Capri						      95	 2100
No. 3						      70
Ki No Bi						      130	 2400
Nikka Gin						      70
N44 Gin						      100
Edinburgh Seaside						      70
Bols Genever Original					     75
Bols Genever 21						      75
Portofino Gin						      120	 1900
Gordon’s Gin						      70
Beefeater 24						      70
Palmarea						      130

juniper
30ml bottle

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

BLEND SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Black Label				    85	 1800
Johnnie Walker Gold Label				    110	 2200
Johnnie Walker Blue Label				    380	 8100
Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V			   540
Johnnie Walker Black Ruby				    95
Smokey Monkey						      75
Monkey Shoulder						      85
Chivas Mizunara						      130
Chivas 13 Extra						      90
Chivas Regal 18						      155	 3100
Chivas Regal 20YO Ultis					     295	 6500
Chivas Regal 21YO Royal Salute				    280	 6200
Chivas Regal 25YO						      380	 8100

IRISH
Jameson 						      70 	 1600
Jameson Black Barrel 					     90 	 1900
Redbreast 12 						      85

SCOTCH WHISKEY

30ml bottle



SPEYSIDE
The Glenlivet 12						      90	 1800
The Glenlivet 15						      100	 2100
The Glenlivet 18						      200	 4100
The Macallan 12 Double Cask				    130	 2900
The Macallan 15 Double Cask				    270	 5200
The Macallan 18 Double Cask				    440	 9000
The Macallan 25 Sherry Cask				    1650
The Macallan 30 Double Cask				    2950
The Macallan Rare Cask					     320
The Macallan Night on Earth				    140
The Macallan Edition No. 6				    210
Balvenie 12 DoubleWood					    105	 2150
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask				    115
Balvenie 21 PortWood					     320
Balvenie 30						      2950
Glenfiddich 12						      95	 1950
Glenfiddich 15						      120	 2600
Glenfiddich 18						      185	 3900
Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva				    200
Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru				    360
Glenfiddich 26yo Grande Couronne			   520
Glenfiddich 30yo Suspended Time				   990
Glenfiddich 29yo Yozakura				    1100
Aberlour 12yo						      85
Aberlour 16yo						      150
Aberlour 18yo						      210

SCOTCH WHISKEY

30ml bottle

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie Original 					     80	 1800
Glenmorangie Nectar 					     100 
Glenmorangie 18yo 						     180 	 3900
Dalmore Cigar Malt 					     190 

ISLAND & ISLAY
Talisker 10yo 						      80
Laphroaig 10yo 						      80
Isle of Jura 12yo 						      75
Isle of Jura 18yo 						      130
Ardbeg 10yo 						      80
Caol Ila 12yo 						      115
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie 				   90
Port Charlotte 10yo 						     95
Lagavulin 16yo 						      195
Octomore						      300

JAPANESE
Nikka Whisky From The Barrel				    95	 1400
Hibiki Harmony						      175	 3900
Hibiki 21yo						      590
Hakushu 18 Peated Malt					     1300
Yamazaki 12yo						      330	 6950
Yamazaki 18yo						      650 
Yamazaki 18yo Tsukuriwake				    1400

WHISKEY

30ml bottle



AMERICAN
Bulleit Bourbon						      75

Maker’s Mark 46						      75	 1650

WhistlePig 12yo						      175

WhistlePig 15yo						      295

Sazerac Straight Rye					     75

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel				    100	 2100

Woodford Reserve Bourbon				    90	 1900

Woodford Reserve Rye					     90

Michter’s US*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon			  80

Michter’s US*1 Kentucky Straight Rye			   80

Michter’s US*1 Kentucky Sour Mash			   80

Michter’s 10yo Bourbon Whiskey				    150

Buffalo Trace						      75

Wild Turkey 101						      75

Angel’s Envy						      95

WHISKEY

30ml bottle

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

BRAZILIAN CACHACA
Germana Traditional 					     65 
Germana Brazil 						      80 
Germana Heritage 						      100

CUBAN RUM
Havana Club 3yo						      60

Havana Club 7yo						      75	 1700

Havana Club Selección Maestro				    130

Havana Club 15yo						      320

Havana Club Tributo 2019				    360

Havana Club Máximo					     1700	 32000

Santiago de Cuba 11yo					     90

Eminente Reserva						      120

JAMAICAN RUM
Appleton Estate Signature				    60

Appleton Estate 12yo					     90

Appleton Estate 21yo					     180

Gosling’s Black						      65

SUGAR CANE

30ml bottle



VENEZUELAN RUM
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive 				    80	 1800

Santa Teresa 						      80	 1800

CARRIBEAN RUM
St. Barths Rhum 						      80

GUATEMALAN RUM
Ron Zacapa 23 						      100 	 2200
Ron Zacapa XO 						      150 	 3000 

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC & BARBADOS
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 				    75 	 1700
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23 				    100 	 2300
Mount Gay Black Barrel 					     110

sugar cane

30ml bottle

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

beer
Noam 							       65

beer



Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

PISCO
Gobernadora Pisco 						     60

GRAPPA
Grappa Di Amarone Zenato 				    75
Grappa Gaja & Rey Chardonnay 				    90

BRANDY & CALVADOS
Torres 10 						      40
Torres 15 						      45
Torres Jaime I Brandy 					     110 	 1900
Château Du Breil Calvados 				    60

COGNAC
Hennessy VS						      75	 1700

Hennessy VSOP						      95	 2100

Hennessy XO						      290	 5100

Hennessy Paradis						      820	 16500

Rémy Martin VSOP						      95

Rémy Martin 1738						      150

Rémy Martin XO						      210

Rémy Martin 300th Anniversary				    1950

Rémy Martin Louis XIII					     2400	 45000

grapes

30ml bottle



Caviar

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

With Belvedere With Belvedere 
Ten MiniTen Mini

Sturia, Classic Baerii 
Sturia, Vintage 
Sturia, Oscietra

650 
850 

1050

840 
990 
1190

50g50g

With Belvedere With Belvedere 
Ten MiniTen Mini

100g100g

Sturia, Classic Baerii 
Sturia, Vintage 
Sturia, Oscietra

1290 
1690 
1890

1390 
1790 
1990

With Belvedere With Belvedere 
Ten 0.7clTen 0.7cl

500g500g

Sturia, Oscietra 9920 13900





SAVOURY
CAVIAR 

Oscietra caviar, potato croqué, sour cream, chives 
118

TUNA CRISP-TART 
Sliced bluefin tuna, filo pastry, yuzu ponzu mayonnaise 

135

Fresh Oysters 
Dibba-bay oyster, lemon, shallots vinaigrette 

148

MONTECRISTO TOAST 
Toasted sandwich, cooked duck ham, black truffle, 

melted cheddar cheese 
98

Salmon TACOS 
Homemade salmon gravlax, lemon-caper cream 

85

LOBSTER BAO 
Steamed bao poached lobster, lime herb dressing, 

black olive powder 
145

CRISPY PRAWN 
Deep fried prawns, sriracha cocktail dip 

106

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Pakora 
Crispy aromatic vegetable fritters, homemade curry dip 

82 

CHICKEN SATAY 
Marinated chicken skewers “à la plancha”, lime zest, 

warm satay dipping 
85

BEEF SLIDERS 
Angus beef, aged cheddar cheese, black truffle mayo 

108

BEEF TERIYAKI 
Tender beef skewers, marinated house-made teriyaki glaze 

125

WAGYU STEAK 
Australian Wagyu beef steak, grilled asparagus, truffle jus 

250g/400 – 350g/600

SPICED POMME GAUFRETTE 
House-made spiced crispy potato wafers 

58

ROOT CHIPS ROYALE 
Crispy root vegetable chips, aged cheddar sauce, sour cream 

58

GREEN & BLACK OLIVES 
Pitted Kalamata olives, orange, parsley 

38

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

SAVOURY



SWEEtS
1920 CIGARS 

Shortbread rolls, hazelnut praline & lemon dip 
55

ICED CHEW BARS 
Chocolate enrobed bars, coconut sorbet, zesty lime jam 

58

WATERMELON PIZZA 
Fresh watermelon, berries, coconut flakes, 

acacia honey drizzle 
68

RHUM BABA 
�Vanilla syrup, chantilly 

98

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.




